
TOWN BOARD TB WORKSHOP PLANNING BOARD

JANUARY Monday 1/5/26 Wednesday 1/21/26 Monday 1/26/26

FEBRUARY Monday 2/2/26 Wednesday 2/18/26 Monday 2/23/26

MARCH Monday 3/2/26 Wednesday 3/18/26 Monday 3/16/26

APRIL Monday 4/6/26 Wednesday 4/15/26 Monday 4/20/26

MAY Monday 5/4/26 Wednesday 5/20/26 Monday 5/18/26

JUNE Monday 6/1/26 Wednesday 6/17/26 Monday 6/15/26

JULY Monday 7/6/26 Wednesday 7/15/26 Monday 7/20/26

AUGUST Monday 8/3/26 Wednesday 8/19/26 Monday 8/17/26

SEPTEMBER Wednesday 9/9/26 Wednesday 9/16/26 Monday 9/21/26

OCTOBER Monday 10/5/26 Wednesday 10/21/26 Monday 10/19/26

NOVEMBER Monday 11/2/26 Wednesday 11/18/26 Monday 11/16/26

DECEMBER Monday 12/7/26 Wednesday 12/16/26 Monday 12/21/26

Town of Kingston

2026 MEETING DATES

All meetings start at 7:00 PM
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